
S.No 
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Following candidates are provisionally selected for admission in BCAFirst 

Semester. Selected candidates are advised to renort between 11:00 am to 3:30 pm 

on or before 11.07.2023 at Information Technology Department along with their 

all-original documents (Original of Caste certificate, Domicile, Educational 
Certificates, Differently Abled, TC, CC and Migration), two passport size 

photograph and one set of photocopies of all documents. 
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Application 

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION FOR ADMISSION is 11.07.2023(T1l 3:30pm) 

Id 

300530 
301025 

300822 

300637 | RANI SAHU 

300336 

301846 NIKHIL KUMAR SAHU 

301833 

300086TUSHAR PATEL 

301902 
300149 

300289 

300144 |PRAGVANSH SINGH 

301274 

GOVERNMENT E.R.RAO PG SCIENCE COLLEGE 

301857 
301466 

ADMISSION LIST(SECOND) 
BCA FIRST SEMESTER 

300599 
301155 
300836 
301221 

Name of Candidate 

AMRITA SHARMA 
DIPANSHI SINGH 

300305 

UNRESERVED 

301542| LUCKY DEWANGAN 

PRADEEP PATEL 

CHANDNI GUPTA 
PALAK SINGH 
BHAVYA SAHU 

BILASPUR(C.G.) 
(Accredited B+ by NAAC) 

NIKSHAY RATHORE 

RIYA SAHA 

RAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA 
AYUSH SHUKLA 

BRIJESH KUMAR SAHU 
ABHAS SHUKLA 
KAVILASH YADAV 
MAHIMA RAJPUT 
GYANENDRA PATEL 
UPASANA SAHU 

302129| MADHU CHANDRA 
302217 RAHUL SAHU 

Gender 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 

Date: 04.07.2023 

FEMALE 
MALE 

Over 
AII 

Percent 

87.4 
85.4 

82.95 
82.824 

82.6 
82.6 

82.416 
82.008 

82 

81.8 

81.8 

81.8 
81.6 
81.4 

81.2 
81.2 
81.2 
80.8 

80.8 
80.6 
80.6 
80.4 

79.8 
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6 

10 

2 

3 
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5 

6 

10 

300179 
302082 | VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

RAJLAXMI BANJARA 301629 
300575 
301019 
300182 
300789 
300130 
300128 

300478 

301140 
300522 
300768 

301791 | RUPESH SAO 

300557 
300777 
300280 
301615 

301627 
301354 
301626 

301009 
300211 
302089 

CHIRAG DEWANGAN 

301080 

NEHA NAIK 
RAHUL CHANDRA 

302216 

PUSHPA DEWANGAN 
LUV LUMAR JAISWAL 
SAUMYA KAUSHIK 
UDAY NISHAD 

301462NANDANI MANIKPURI 

300812 

301914PRASHANT G¯UPTA 

300895 

REVA DIGRASKAR 

SURAJ YADAV 
ROSHNI SAHU 
KUMKUM SAO 

301844 

301320 SANJANA 
301533 

YOGESH KAUSHIK 
NAGESHWAR SAHU 
NEETU PATEL 
RAJESH PATEL 

OBC 

PRIYANKA SAHU 
SHEKHAR JAISWAL 
VIJAY KUMAR 

ANKIT MAHINAGE 

DEV AHIRWAR 

301037 VANSITA 

BHOUMIK SINGH LAHRE 

301198 NIKHIL BHARDWAJ 

SHWETA KARNIK 
SATYENDRA NARANG 

301606 SNEHA SURYA WANSHI 

SC 

SHAILENDRA KURRE 

301823SANJAY KUMAR 

ST 
ANKIT KUMAR BHAGAT 

POOJA PRITAM SAI 

301095 KULDEEP SINGH 
300617 YOGESH KUMAR JAGAT 

GULSHAN KHANDAIT 
301822 |GAYATRI SIDAR 
301483NARESH PRADHAN 

301286 | ANKIT XALXO 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE(PWD) 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE(PWD) 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 

301599CHANDRA SHEKHAR MARKAM MALE 
MALE 

79.8 
79.8 
79.8 
79.6 
79.4 
79.4 
79.4 
79.4 
78.6 
78.6 
73.6 

78.2 
77.8 
77.8 
77.8 
77.8 
77.6 
77.6 
77.6 
77.4 
77.2 
77.2 
54.6 

74.868 
74 

73 
72.6 
72.2 

72 

71.6 
70.8 
70.4 
69.4 

60.4 
57.8 
57.2 
57.2 
56.8 

S6.6 
56 

55.8 
55.8 
55.6 



11 
12 
13 
14 

301981 
301703 
301105 

DAMINI NAG 

SHIVAM KUMAR 
301862ASHISH SIDAR 

Cvenor 

ANISHA BHAGAT 

Admission In 

Charge 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

55.08 
54.8 

53 
49.8 

Principal 
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